



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 743 of 2022

MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU *versus* ANIL KUMAR SAHU

Order on Board

01/08/2025	Ms. Seveksha Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Aditi Singhvi, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Qamrul Aziz, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. As prayed, list in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	