



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 743 of 2022

Mahendra Kumar Sahu *versus* Anil Kumar Sahu

Order Sheet

07/08/2025	Ms. Sweksha Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Qamrul Aziz, counsel for the respondent. List tomorrow. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Harneet	